
FORM NO. 10 

(VIDE RULE-61) 

Assessment No.:1202601353030 

Name of the Assessee :A. G. ASSOCIATES 
Ward No:11 

PropertyTax 

RebateOn PropertyTax 

Received the sum of Rs. 739.00 (in words) RUPEES SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE ONLY 
on account of property tax and surcharge as detailed below : 

|SurchargeAmt 

|Interest 

Pay Mode: Cash, Amount: 739.00 

Paid At : Municipality 

Year (0thers) 

0.00 

0.00 

Office of the MADHYAMGRAM MUNICIPALITY 

0.00 

Old. No.: 

0.00 

18052 

Locality/Street :BASU NAGAR AMRITA DIGHI 

2020-2021 

0.00 

Details of Arrear Received (Year wise) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

MADHYAMGRAM 

0.00 

PROPERTY TAX RECEIPT 

2021-2022 2022-2023 

0.00 

Holding No :61 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Bank Transaction ID: 

Total 

Arrear 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

"This is a system generated report no signature is required 

1st Qtr 
Amount 

April - June 

178.75 

-17.88| 

0.00 

0.00 

2nd Qtr 

Current (2023-2024) 

Amount 

July -Sep 

178.75 

-17.88 

0.00 

Receipt Date :16/01/2024 

0.00 

Receipt No :2023-2024/F/25590 
Bill Receipt No. : 

3rd Qtr 

Amount 
Oct- Dec 

231.75 

-23.18 

0.00 

0.00 

4th Qtr 

Amount 
Jan - March 

231.75 

-23.18 

0.00 

0.00 

Total 

Amount 

Authorised Signatory 

821.00 

-82.12| 

Total Amount : 

Round-off Amount : 

Net Amount: 
Collecting Sarkar/Counter :SAMANYAY 

BISWAS (C17) 

0.00 

0.00 

738.88 

0.12 

739.00 
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