

Г



## Office of the MADHYAMGRAM MUNICIPALITY

MADHYAMGRAM

## PROPERTY TAX RECEIPT



Receipt Date : 16/01/2024

Bill Receipt No. :

Receipt No :2023-2024/F/25590

Assessment No.: 1202601353030 Old. No.: 18052

Holding No : 61

Name of the Assessee : A. G. ASSOCIATES

Ward No:11

Locality/Street : BASU NAGAR AMRITA DIGHI

Received the sum of Rs. 739.00 (in words) RUPEES SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE ONLY

on account of property tax and surcharge as detailed below :

	Details of Arrear Received (Year wise)					Current (2023-2024)					
	Year (Others)	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	Total Arrear	1st Qtr Amount April - June	2nd Qtr Amount July - Sep	3rd Qtr Amount Oct - Dec	4th Qtr Amount Jan - March	Total Amount	
PropertyTax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	178.75	178.75	231.75	231.75	821.00	
RebateOnPropertyTax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-17.88	-17.88	-23.18	-23.18	-82.12	
SurchargeAmt	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
									Total Amount :		
									Round-off Amount :		
Net Amo										739.00	

Pay Mode: Cash, Amount: 739.00

Paid At : Municipality

Bank Transaction ID :

Collecting Sarkar/Counter : SAMANYAY BISWAS (C17)

\* This is a system generated report no signature is required \*

